
Mary	Queen	of	Peace	School	Calendar	2017-2018

Date	 Day Event
8/13/17 Sun Ice	Cream	Social;	12-1:30	PM
8/14/17 Mon "Meet	the	Principal"	reception	/	Library;	6:30	-	8:30	pm
8/16/17 Wed First	Day	of	School	(all	grades);	noon	dismissal
8/17/17 Thu Full	school	days	begin
8/21/17 Mon NO	SCHOOL;	Total	Solar	Eclipse	Day
8/24/17 Thu Dress-out	day	for	St.	Patrick	Center	

Palmer	Music	Demo	for	grades	2-4,	2:15	PM
8/28/17 Mon Back	to	School	Night	for	Grade	4-8	Parents;	7:00	PM

Special	Meeting	for	4th	and	5th	Grade	Parents	6:30-7:00	PM
8/30/17 Wed Back	to	School	Night	for	Preschool-3rd	Grade	Parents;	7:00	PM

Palmer	Music	Parent	Meeting	6:30-7:00	PM
9/1/17 Fri Picture	Day
9/4/17 Mon NO	SCHOOL;	Labor	Day
9/18/17 Mon IOWA	Testing	Grades	2-8
9/19/17 Tue IOWA	Testing	Grades2-8
9/20/17 Wed IOWA	Testing	Grades2-8
9/21/17 Thu IOWA	Testing	Grades2-8
9/22/17 Fri IOWA	Testing	Grades2-8
9/24/17 Sun Parish	Bratfest
9/27/17 Wed Right	Start	8th	Grade	Parent	Mtg;	7:00	PM,	Cafeteria
9/28/17 Thu Dress-out	day	for	St.	Patrick	Center
9/29/17 Fri NO	SCHOOL;	Teacher	Professional	Development	Day	at	MQP
10/6/17 Fri Right	Start	Program	for	8th	Grade
10/10/17 Tue Sixth	Grade	Camp	(through	Friday	10/13)
10/16/17 Mon Fifth	Grade	REAP	Retreat
10/18/17 Wed Picture	Retake	Day
10/19/17 Thu Dress-out	day	for	St.	Patrick	Center
10/20/17 Fri End	1st	Quarter:	Stewardship	Activity	9:15-10:15
10/24/17 Tue 6th	Grade	Parent	Support	Coalition	Mtg;	6:30	PM,	Church

(6th	Grade	Parents	required	to	attend;	all	5-8	parents	welcome)
10/26/17 Thu Parent	Teacher	Conferences;	3:30-6:00	PM
10/27/17 Fri NO	SCHOOL;	Parent	Teacher	Conferences;	8:00	AM-1:00PM
10/27/17 Fri Trunk	or	Treat;	back	parking	lot
10/31/17 Tue Halloween	Parade	(1:15	PM);	Class	Parties	2:00PM
11/1/17 Wed NO	SCHOOL	All	Saints	Day
11/13/17 Mon Grandparent's	Day		(with	Scholastic	Book	Fair)	Mass/Reception
11/16/17 Thu Dress-out	day	for	St.	Patrick	Center

Hearing	and	Vision	Screenings	
11/19/17 Sun Confirmation	Enrollment	Mass	(9	AM)



Meeting	following	for	Parent/Candidate/Sponsor	-	Gym
11/21/17 Tue Thanksgiving	Mass	(9:15)
11/22/17 Wed NO	SCHOOL;	Thanksgiving	holiday
11/23/17 Thu NO	SCHOOL;	Thanksgiving	holiday
11/24/17 Fri NO	SCHOOL;	Thanksgiving	holiday
11/27/17 Mon Winter	Uniform	Begins
12/4/17 Mon Open	House	for	Prospective	Preschool	and	KDG	Parents;	7:00	PM
12/5/17 Tue First	Reconciliation	for	Second	Grade;	7:00	PM,	Church
12/8/17 Fri NO	SCHOOL;	Feast	of	Immaculate	Conception
12/11/17 Mon Sixth	Grade	REAP	Retreat
12/14/17 Thu Dress-out	day	for	St.	Patrick	Center
12/21/17 Thu Advent	Music	Program	(church,	1:00	PM)

Christmas	Parties	2:00-2:45;	End	of	Second	Quarter
12/22/17 Fri Christmas	Break	through	January	2
1/3/18 Wed School	Resumes
1/12/18 Fri Seventh	Grade	REAP	Retreat
1/15/18 Mon NO	SCHOOL;	Martin	Luther	King	Jr.	Day
1/18/18 Thu Dress-out	day	for	St.	Patrick	Center
1/19/18 Fri Stewardship	Activity	9:15-10:15
1/28/18 Sun Catholic	Schools	Week	Open	House;	11:00	AM-1:00	PM
2/2/18 Fri Catholic	Schools	Week	Family	Lunch	Day
2/8/18 Thu Second	Semester	P/T	Conferences,	by	appt.	3:30-6:00	PM
2/9/18 Fri Noon	Dismissal

Second	Semester	P/T	Conferences,	by	appt.	12:45-3:00	PM
2/13/18 Tue Mission	Carnival
2/14/18 Wed Ash	Wednesday;	Valentine	Treats	instead	of	parties
2/15/18 Thu Dress-out	day	for	St.	Patrick	Center
2/16/17 Fri Luke	18	Retreat	(Fri	-	Sun,	2/16	-	2/18)
2/19/18 Mon NO	SCHOOL;	President's	Day	(snow-day	make-up	if	needed)
2/20/18 Tue First	Eucharist	Parent	Meeting	in	Church
2/21/18 Wed Registration	Parent	Meeting;	7:00	PM,	Gym
3/9/18 Fri End	of	Third	Quarter
3/12/18 Mon Spring	Break	Begins
3/19/18 Mon Classes	Resume;	Summer	Uniform	Begins
3/22/18 Thu Dress-out	day	for	St.	Patrick	Center
3/23/18 Fri Stewardship	Activity	9:15-10:15
3/30/18 Fri NO	SCHOOL;	Good	Friday
4/2/18 Mon NO	SCHOOL;	Easter	Monday
4/7/18 Sat Father/Daugher	Dance	-		by	5th	grade	Girl	Scouts	in	Gym
4/12/18 Thu Confirmation	for	8th	Grade;	7:00	PM,	Church
4/19/18 Thu Dress-out	day	for	St.	Patrick	Center
4/25/18 Wed Stewardship	Mass	and	Rally	(9:15	AM)



7th	Grade	Parent	Mtg,	8th	Grade	Planning;	7:00	PM,	cafeteria
4/27/18 Fri *NO	SCHOOL;	Spring	Festival	Set-up
4/28/18 Sat *SPRING	FESTIVAL	
5/5/18 Sat First	Communion	Day
5/7/18 Mon No	classes	for	2nd	Grade
5/10/18 Thu *8th	Grade	Play;	7:00	PM;	Gym
5/11/18 Fri *8th	Grade	Play;	7:00	PM;	Gym
5/16/18 Wed Rose	Mass	for	8th	Grade;	9:15	AM
5/17/18 Thu Dress-out	day	for	St.	Patrick	Center

New	Family	Parent	Orientation;	7:00	PM;	Cafeteria
5/18/18 Fri 8th	Grade	Mystery	Trip	and	Graduation	Party
5/22/18 Tue Kdg/8th	Grade	Angel	Breakfast

Last	regular	class	day	for	Preschool,	PreK,	KDG,	8th
5/23/18 Wed Graduation	ceremonies	for	Kdg	(9:00	AM	church),	and	8th	grade

8th	grade	dismissal	at	11:30	AM	and	Graduation	Mass	6:00	PM
5/25/18 Fri Last	day	of	School;	10:00	AM	Mass;	11:15	Dismissal

*The	Parish	is	reviewing	the	scheduling	of	Spring	Festival.		Events	marked	with	an	*	may
be	affected	if	Spring	Festival	date	changes
All	information	is	updated	and	accurate	as	of	September	27,	2017	but	is	subject	to	change.


